WE HAVE OVER A THOUSAND CARS IN STOCK WITH A GOOD
RANGE OF BOTH OLD AND FRESH VEHICLES. WE OFFER FREE
DELIVERY ON ALL PARTS THROUGHOUT IRELAND. PLEASE CALL*
ARMAGH 028 37 549092 OPTION 3*CAMPSIE 028
71812727*MALLUSK 028 90836252

Vehicle Features

2 way manual adjustable passenger seat, 4 way manually
adjustable drivers seat, 6 speakers, ABS, Auxiliary input socket,
Body colour door handles, Body colour heated door mirrors,
Body colour tailgate handle, Cloth upholstery, Courtesy
headlamp delay, Driver and passenger airbags, Front passenger
underseat storage tray, Front seat back map pockets, Isofix, One
touch electric front windows, PAS, Power door locks, Radio/CD +
MP3, Rake adjustable steering column, Rear head restraints,
Speed sensitive front/rear wipers, Split folding rear seat

USED CARS JL|

84 Armagh Road Dungannon, , BT71 7JA
Option 3: 02837549092

Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Silver
Engine Size: 1242

CO2 Emission: 119

Tax Band: C (£35 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 3E

Reg: XKZ3025

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

3620mm
1658mm
1505mm
4

224L

1320KG

44.8MPG

64.2MPG

55.4MPG

35L

5 SPEED
99MPH
68.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



