

Ford Ka 1.2 Style 3dr | Apr 2009







WE HAVE OVER A THOUSAND CARS IN STOCK WITH A GOOD RANGE OF BOTH OLD AND FRESH VEHICLES. WE OFFER FREE DELIVERY ON ALL PARTS THROUGHOUT IRELAND. PLEASE CALL* ARMAGH 028 37 549092 OPTION 3*CAMPSIE 028 71812727*MALLUSK 028 90836252

Vehicle Features

2 way manual adjustable passenger seat, 4 way manually adjustable drivers seat, 6 speakers, ABS, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour door handles, Body colour heated door mirrors, Body colour tailgate handle, Cloth upholstery, Courtesy headlamp delay, Driver and passenger airbags, Front passenger underseat storage tray, Front seat back map pockets, Isofix, One touch electric front windows, PAS, Power door locks, Radio/CD + MP3, Rake adjustable steering column, Rear head restraints, Speed sensitive front/rear wipers, Split folding rear seat

Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1242
CO2 Emission:	119
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	3E
Reg:	XKZ3025

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3620mm
Width:	1658mm
Height:	1505mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	224L
Gross Weight:	1320KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	44.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	64.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP

